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Operator: Stagecoach Service: 3 Line(s) 3 
Registration: PF/0000755/0053 Submission Date: 2008-02-01
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Operator: Stagecoach Service: 3 Line(s) 3 
Registration: PF/0000755/0053 Submission Date: 2008-02-01
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Operator: Stagecoach Service: 3 Line(s) 3 
Registration: PF/0000755/0053 Submission Date: 2008-02-01

Stop List (Map Order)

Stop Stop Code Locality Name Street Status Activity

1 0590PNB063 North Bretton Oxclose, adj Bretton Way PTP

2 0590PNB058 North Bretton Heltwate, adj Bretton Way PTP

3 0590PWN049 Westwood Hampton Court, adj Hampton Court PTP

4 0590PNB820 Bretton Centre Cresset Centre, opp Flaxland PTP

5 0590PSB576 North Bretton Peterborough City Hosp, Adj Peterborough City Hospital PTP

6 0590PWN042 Westwood St Judes Church, adj Cranford Drive PTP

7 0590PSB075 South Bretton Copeland, adj Bretton Way PTP

8 0590PC601 Peterborough

City Centre

Peterborough Railway Station, adj Station Road PTP

9 0590PQG02 Peterborough Queensgate Bus Stn, Bay 2 Queensgate Bus Station PTP

10 0500FWHIY023 Whittlesey Roman Close, near Feldale Place PTP

11 0500FWHIY054 Whittlesey H&R Coronation Avenue, N-bound Coronation Avenue

12 0500FWHIY025 Kings Dike Peterborough Road, opp 264 Peterborough Road PTP

13 0500FWHIY036 Inham's End Coronation Avenue, opp Eastrea Road PTP

14 0590PFW210 Woodston Drill Hall, adj London Road PTP

15 0590PSS251 Stanground Golden Lion, opp South Street PTP

16 0500FWHIY018 Whittlesey Queen Street, near Whittlesey Market Place PTP

17 0590PSS233 Stanground Lawson Avenue Shops, adj Lawson Avenue PTP

18 0590PSP814 Stanground Park Farm Crescent, adj Park Farm Way PTP

19 0500HFARC010 Farcet Main Street, opp Broadway PTP

20 0500HYAXL018 Yaxley Windsor Road, near Broadway PTP

21 0500HYAXL009 Yaxley Windsor Road, opp Broadway PTP

22 0500HYAXL004 Yaxley Dovecote Lane, opp Broadway PTP

23 0500HYAXL025 Yaxley Askew's Lane, near Main Street PTP
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Operator: Stagecoach Service: 3 Line(s) 3 
Registration: PF/0000755/0053 Submission Date: 2008-02-01
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Operator: Stagecoach Service: 3 Line(s) 3 
Registration: PF/0000755/0053 Submission Date: 2008-02-01
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Operator: Stagecoach Service: 3 Line(s) 3 
Registration: PF/0000755/0053 Submission Date: 2008-02-01

Stop List (Map Order)

Stop Stop Code Locality Name Street Status Activity

1 0590PNB064 North Bretton Oxclose, opp Bretton Way PTP

2 0590PNB057 North Bretton Heltwate, opp Bretton Way PTP

3 0590PWN049 Westwood Hampton Court, adj Hampton Court PTP

4 0590PNB577 Bretton Centre Cresset Centre, adj Rightwell East PTP

5 0590PWN041 Westwood St Judes Church, opp Cranford Drive PTP

6 0590PSB075 South Bretton Copeland, adj Bretton Way PTP

7 0590PQG05 Peterborough Queensgate Bus Stn, Bay 5 Queensgate Bus Station PTP

8 0500FWHIY023 Whittlesey Roman Close, near Feldale Place PTP

9 0500FWHIY054 Whittlesey H&R Coronation Avenue, N-bound Coronation Avenue

10 0500FWHIY026 Kings Dike Peterborough Road, o/s 264 Peterborough Road PTP

11 0590PSS212 Stanground Golden Lion, adj Church Street PTP

12 0500FWHIY036 Inham's End Coronation Avenue, opp Eastrea Road PTP

13 0590PFW211 Woodston Drill Hall, opp London Road PTP

14 0590PSS250 Stanground Golden Lion, nr South Street PTP

15 0500FWHIY018 Whittlesey Queen Street, near Whittlesey Market Place PTP

16 0590PSS591 Stanground Lawson Avenue Shops, opp Lawson Avenue PTP

17 0590PSP594 Stanground Park Farm Crescent, opp Park Farm Way PTP

18 0500HFARC009 Farcet Main Street, near Broadway PTP

19 0500HYAXL018 Yaxley Windsor Road, near Broadway PTP

20 0500HYAXL009 Yaxley Windsor Road, opp Broadway PTP

21 0500HYAXL004 Yaxley Dovecote Lane, opp Broadway PTP

22 0500HYAXL025 Yaxley Askew's Lane, near Main Street PTP


